Product Code
Band
Length
(mm)
Band
Length
(inch)
To Suit
Gate Width
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Epoxy
Black
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
TIMBAG - FIXINGS INCLUDED
HBS250B HBS250G 250 10 500 - 750 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBS300B HBS300G 300 12 600 - 900 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBS350B HBS350G 350 14 700 - 1050 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBS400B HBS400G 400 16 800 - 1200 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBS450B HBS450G 450 18 900 - 1350 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBS500B HBS500G 500 20 1000 - 1500 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBS600B HBS600G 600 24 1200 - 1800 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBS750B HBS750G 750 30 1500 - 2250 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBS900B HBS900G 900 36 1800 - 2700 1 Pair 5 Pairs
FGH03
Product Code
Band
Length
(mm)
Band
Length
(inch)
To Suit
Gate Width
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Epoxy
Black
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
TIMBAG - FIXINGS INCLUDED
HBC250B HBC250G 250 10 500 - 750 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBC300B HBC300G 300 12 600 - 900 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBC350B HBC350G 350 14 700 - 1050 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBC400B HBC400G 400 16 800 - 1200 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBC450B HBC450G 450 18 900 - 1350 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBC500B HBC500G 500 20 1000 - 1500 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBC600B HBC600G 600 24 1200 - 1800 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBC750B HBC750G 750 30 1500 - 2250 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HBC900B HBC900G 900 36 1800 - 2700 1 Pair 5 Pairs
FGH02
Straight Band & Hook on Plate
The straight pattern hook and band hinges are for hanging the door or gate
in front of the frame or post. They are ideal for heavy weight, high use doors,